Devon Sportshall League 2021/2022

Team Totals

Club Total Team Points
City of Plymouth AC 1063
Erme Valley Harriers 821
Torbay AAC 683
South Devon AC 549
Newton Abbot AC 477
Dartmouth AAC 426
Tavistock AC 284

Exeter Harriers

176




Devon Sportshall League 2021/2022

Age Group Running Total

Sum of Team Points U10G U10B U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U15B Grand Total
City of Plymouth AC 183 [ 171 | 130 [ 147 [ 203 [ 97 | 33 | 99 1063
Erme Valley Harriers 166 177 60 167 114 100 37 0 821
Torbay AAC 133 66 | 60 | 41 | 186 | 92 [HEOSH o 683
South Devon AC 12 | 37 [ 117 51 | 109 | 165 | © 549
Newton Abbot AC 0 15 86 0 477
Dartmouth AAC 60 | 94 | o [ 33 [ 11 | 53 | o [ 75 426
Tavistock AC 0 0 | 22 | 22 [126] o [114a] o 284
Exeter Harriers 27 | o [ 24 [ o [ 64 | 32 | o [N 176
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262
184
272

82
183
281

11

46
248

78

138
269
177
18
137
84
287
244
289
229
276
270
49
139
176
254
265
79
47
271

262
91
71
82

281

272

226

278
80
92

137
84
245
291
49
17
244
89
139
18
277
225

256

Meeting 2 Results

Lamara Hammoudeh
Arabella Moore
Freya Steward

Isla Rowden

Jessica Hogbin

Mimi Skelly

Liberty Burrage
Phoebe Summerfield
Daisy Rendle

Isabella Felton-Dolecki
Freya Norris

Max Yelland
Alfie Huxtable
Harry Stanton
Finley Eales
Sam Landfear
Joseph Baggott
Charlie Blake
James Blewett
Luca Impey
Elliott Keating
Ash Seddon
Lucas Sweeney
Noah Osborne
Luca Shillabeer
Fynn Perry
William Slatcher
Matthew Gray
Henry Wensley
Daniel Butler
Nathan Phillips

Arabella Moore
Eryn Hoey
Oceana Tolfree
Jessica Hogbin
Liberty Burrage
Isla Rowden
Isla Halls
Elizabeth Bland
Esme Taylor
Gracie Dalton

Sam Landfear
Joseph Baggott
Jack Lockey
Tomi Bartlett
Noah Osborne
Elliott Barrett
James Blewett
Jack Hargreaves
Luca Shillabeer
Finley Eales
Josh Bellanger
William Cooper

Megan Johnson

143 s
14.7 s
14.8 s
15.2 s
153 s
153 s
15.7 s
16.3 s
16.3 s
17.4 s
18.2 s

13.7 s
139 s
14.4 s
14.4 s
145 s
146 s
14.8 s
149 s
149 s
15.2 s
15.2 s
154 s
155 s
15.7 s
15.7 s
15.7 s
158 s
16.0 s
16.3 s
18.2 s

16.9 s
170 s
17.1 s
173 s
17.7 s
17.7 s
179 s
18.1 s
18.1 s
18.1 s

158 s
16.0 s
16.2 s
16.4 s
16.5 s
16.6 s
16.6 s
16.6 s
16.7 s
16.7 s
17.1 s
17.2 s

299 s

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC

Individual
Points
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54
190
97
288
261
257

286
55
21
20
99
23

42
116
201
152
238
173
164
258

61
114

279
193
211
63
113
228

153
69
68

282

267
275
232

184
180
91
82
274
183
278
46
71
248
273

269
177
245
18
289
276
270
244
230
89

Isla Perry

Darcie Benton
Lillie Bowden
Sophia Impey
Destiny Hillier
Sophia Mifsud

Edward Blewett
Hayden Smyth
Harrison Crawford
Theo Cooper-Smith
Jay Stubbs

Oliver Hawken-Gray

Leonie Dyer
Isabella Trowell
Zara Joseph
Lauren Booker
Sophie Mott
Anya McAulay
Tegan Brown
Zoe Capel

Lana Cory

Amy Briant

Freddie Ticehurst
Finley Cull

Harry Bowman
Oscar Mytton
Nicholas Ogle
Aiden Keating

Isobel Curry
Lauren Carr
Hannah Carr
Charlotte Burrage

Adam Dingley
Ryan Hayman
Alexander Robshaw

Freya Steward
India Mitchell
Eryn Hoey
Jessica Hogbin
Rosella Nuttall
Mimi Skelly
Elizabeth Bland
Daisy Rendle
Oceana Tolfree
Isabella Felton-Dolecki
Aiva Drury

Alfie Huxtable

Harry Stanton

Jack Lockey

Finley Eales

Luca Impey

Ash Seddon

Lucas Sweeney
James Blewett

Joe McCamphill-Rose
Jack Hargreaves

30.2 s
30.5s
320 s
33.2s
343 s
35.2 s

313 s
315s
325s
33.2s
36.0 s
36.1 s

29.1 s
30.2 s
305 s
311 s
31.2 s
316 s
319 s
326 s
336 s
344 s

29.6 s
30.3 s
30.8 s
314 s
319 s
353 s

28.0 s
29.1 s
314 s
336 s

25.7 s
28.6 s
28.7 s

28.8 s
30.7 s
313 s
315 s
325 s
329 s
330 s
330 s
341 s
350 s
39.1s

279 s
289 s
289 s
29.6 s
29.8 s
30.1 s
30.2 s
305 s
314 s
314 s

South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
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254
277

53
54
256
30
156
190
97
260
288
22
96
280
257

135
101
286
21
55
290
188
56
99
268
240
263
170
23

216
42
199
238
41
258
239
131
38
202
266
141
285
247
283

279
211
37
193
63
194

151
153
69
154
168
65
67

William Slatcher
Josh Bellanger

Erin Wigginton
Isla Perry
Megan Johnson
Elsie Goodspeed
Erin Cockle
Darcie Benton
Lillie Bowden
Demi Hillier
Sophia Impey
Lyla Smith
Isabelle Drew
Evie Underwood
Sophia Mifsud

George England
Thomas Carter
Edward Blewett
Harrison Crawford
Hayden Smyth
Harrison Deane
Jovi Mitchell
Jayden Churchward
Jay Stubbs

Jack Tocknell

Aikie Warner
Reuben Steed

Riley Brown

Oliver Hawken-Gray

Sophia Ingham
Leonie Dyer
Frankie Skelly
Sophie Mott
Millie Westwood
Zoe Capel

Megan Kinsman-Moore

Madison Stubbs
Mollie Hawken-Gray
Daisy Hellier

Bella Gray

Amelie Webber
Scarlett Vigus

Scarlett-Mae Felton-Dolecki

Susie Lester

Freddie Ticehurst
Harry Bowman
Omar Hammoudeh
Finley Cull

Oscar Mytton
Thomas Thorner

Nia Harradine-Cole
Isobel Curry
Lauren Carr

Mia Forbes

Ella Whitford

Ava Sams

Grace Povey

316 s
32.2s

27.2 s
273 s
27.8 s
279 s
28.1 s
28.6 s
293 s
294 s
295 s
29.7 s
303 s
304 s
310 s

26.5 s
279 s
28.0 s
28.6 s
29.1 s
295 s
299 s
30.2 s
310 s
315s
316 s
31.7 s
322 s
32.7 s

263 s
263 s
27.0 s
27.3 s
27.3 s
275 s
279 s
279 s
28.1 s
283 s
28.6 s
28.6 s
28.7 s
305 s
348 s

25.7 s
26.7 s
26.8 s
27.0 s
283 s
285 s

258 s
26.5 s
26.8 s
26.8 s
27.1s
27.7 s
27.8 s

Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
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3x2 Lap Relay

4 Laps

4/6 Laps

Soft Javelin
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267
213
232
275
236

NA
SD
TO

cop

54
30
288
97
190
28
260
261

135
101
21
188
290
263

116
199
216
285
173

64
194

151
154
69
208
67

264
232
236

180
226
74

92
71

289

89
230
10
287
271
90

Adam Dingley
Stefan Chirita
Alexander Robshaw
Ryan Hayman

Tyler Headin

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Isla Perry

Elsie Goodspeed
Sophia Impey
Lillie Bowden
Darcie Benton
Molly Searle
Demi Hillier
Destiny Hillier

George England
Thomas Carter
Harrison Crawford
Jovi Mitchell
Harrison Deane
Reuben Steed

Isabella Trowell
Frankie Skelly
Sophia Ingham
Scarlett Vigus
Anya McAulay

Rowan Alexander-Kemp

Thomas Thorner

Nia Harradine-Cole
Mia Forbes

Lauren Carr

Penny Richards
Grace Povey

Nicolas Mackugowski
Alexander Robshaw
Tyler Headin

India Mitchell
Isla Halls
Frankie Scoble
Evie Horrell
Gracie Dalton
Oceana Tolfree

Luca Impey

Oliver Hulbert

Jack Hargreaves

Joe McCamphill-Rose
Oscar Hulbert
Charlie Blake

Nathan Phillips

Isaac Drew

238 s
24.4 s
255 s
256 s
27.6 s

79.0 s
83.8 s
88.0 s

743 s
78.7 s

61.8 s
62.0 s
63.7 s
64.3 s
66.1 s
725 s
73.8 s
745 s

61.0 s
62.2 s
63.5s
65.5 s
65.7 s
69.9 s

583 s
58.6 s
59.1 s
61.1s
62.6 s

58.6 s
59.6 s

56.5 s
59.4 s
59.9 s
64.2 s
65.2 s

50.4 s
54.9 s
59.3 s

10.50 m
10.00 m
10.00 m
9.25 m
8.50 m
7.25m

17.50 m
15.50 m
13.75 m
13.75 m
1275 m
1250 m
10.75 m
10.75 m

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
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High Jump

Obstacle Relay

Shot
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291
49

22
28
96

188
290
170

152
61
239
238
203
157
266
247

64

267

TO
EVH

cop
EVH

cop

NA
cop
SD
EVH

cop
EVH
TO
NA

164
143
242
141
235
62

146
63

162
161
67
65
284
68

213
264
224

Tomi Bartlett
Noah Osborne

Lyla Smith
Molly Searle
Isabelle Drew

Jovi Mitchell
Harrison Deane
Riley Brown

Lauren Booker
Lana Cory

Megan Kinsman-Moore

Sophie Mott
Shayla Hellier
Isabelle Doney
Bella Gray

Scarlett-Mae Felton-Dolecki

Rowan Alexander-Kemp

Adam Dingley

Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC

Tegan Brown
Yasmin Yelland
Grace Wilkinson
Amelie Webber
Amber Heals
Melissa Bonnett

Naite Harradine-Cole
Oscar Mytton

Phoebe Milburn
Katelyn Milburn
Grace Povey
Ava Sams
Sophie Scoot
Hannah Carr

Stefan Chirita
Nicolas Mackugowski
Joseph Cooper

10.50 m
9.50 m

13.75 m
10.00 m
9.25 m

11.50 m
10.00 m
9.50 m

1.25
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.00

33333333

1.25m

145 m

95.5
96.4 s

1%}

96.3
98.6
103.0 s

" un

90.8 s

90.3
93.2
93.5
93.9

v unu unu un

86.0
86.5
86.8
88.0

v unu u un

8.78
6.86
6.53
5.56
5.09
4.10

333333

6.88
6.78

3 3

9.67
7.70
6.86
6.01
5.66
5.61

333333

11.51
11.32
3.96 m

3 3

Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC

Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC

Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC

Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC
South Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
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Speed Bounce

Standing Long Jump
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180
86
91

183

248
92
74

81
177
139
137
270
245
176

17

79

47

27
30
280
257

101
99
56

152
131
141
242
173
202
157
34
59
283

119
113

153
168
125
282

16
184
262
274

46

80
78
278
11
273

138
10
269

India Mitchell

Evie Kirby

Eryn Hoey

Mimi Skelly

Isabella Felton-Dolecki
Gracie Dalton

Frankie Scoble

Ruben Taylor
Harry Stanton
Luca Shillabeer
Sam Landfear
Lucas Sweeney
Jack Lockey
Fynn Perry
Elliott Barrett
Henry Wensley
Daniel Butler

Olivia Carey
Elsie Goodspeed
Evie Underwood
Sophia Mifsud

Thomas Carter
Jay Stubbs
Jayden Churchward

Lauren Booker
Madison Stubbs
Amelie Webber
Grace Wilkinson
Anya McAulay
Daisy Hellier
Isabelle Doney
Ava Parry
Abigail Langdon
Susie Lester

Luke Hayes
Nicholas Ogle

Isobel Curry

Ella Whitford
Libby Kirby
Charlotte Burrage

Lamara Hammoudeh
Freya Steward
Arabella Moore
Rosella Nuttall

Daisy Rendle

Evie Horrell

Esme Taylor

Freya Norris
Elizabeth Bland
Phoebe Summerfield
Aiva Drury

Max Yelland
Oscar Hulbert
Alfie Huxtable

51 in20secs
49 in 20 secs
47 in20secs
46 in20secs
45 in20secs
44 in 20 secs
38 in20secs

52 in20secs
51 in20secs
50 in20secs
50 in 20 secs
47 in20secs
46 in20secs
44 in 20 secs
41 in20secs
40 in20secs
33 in20secs

54 in 20 secs
50 in 20 secs
46 in20secs
45 in20secs

53 in20secs
41 in20secs
41 in20secs

80 in30secs
79 in30secs
78 in30secs
77 in30secs
75 in30secs
74 in30secs
72 in30secs
64 in30secs
51 in30secs
46 in30secs

78 in30secs
71 in30secs

81 in30secs
80 in30secs
78 in30secs
59 in30secs

1.85
1.62
151
151
1.44
143
1.37
1.34
126 m
1.19 m
1.10 m

33333333

190 m
1.70 m
1.66 m

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
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287
230
276
277
225
84
176
17
229
291
90
47

22
27
156
96
280
260
261

135
20
286
23
170
268

143
158
216
239
201
131
199
203
258
41
38
114
34
235
59
62

119
228
279
37
194
64

151
161
154
241
162
284

Ruben Taylor
Oliver Hulbert
Charlie Blake
Joe McCamphill-Rose
Ash Seddon
Josh Bellanger
William Cooper
Joseph Baggott
Fynn Perry
Elliott Barrett
Elliott Keating
Tomi Bartlett
Isaac Drew
Daniel Butler

Lyla Smith
Olivia Carey

Erin Cockle
Isabelle Drew
Evie Underwood
Demi Hillier
Destiny Hillier

George England
Theo Cooper-Smith
Edward Blewett
Oliver Hawken-Gray
Riley Brown

Jack Tocknell

Yasmin Yelland
Charlotte Doney
Sophia Ingham
Megan Kinsman-Moore
Zara Joseph
Madison Stubbs
Frankie Skelly
Shayla Hellier

Zoe Capel

Millie Westwood
Mollie Hawken-Gray
Amy Briant

Ava Parry

Amber Heals

Abigail Langdon
Melissa Bonnett

Luke Hayes

Aiden Keating
Freddie Ticehurst
Omar Hammoudeh
Thomas Thorner

Rowan Alexander-Kemp

Nia Harradine-Cole
Katelyn Milburn
Mia Forbes

Evie Bee

Phoebe Milburn
Sophie Scoot

1.64
1.64
1.62
1.62
1.56
1.54
1.52
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.47
1.42
1.40
1.20

1.79
1.78
1.74
1.62
1.51
1.50
1.46

1.91
1.81
1.76
1.72
151
1.34

2.19
2.08
2.00
1.90
1.89
1.87
1.85
1.84
1.80
1.79
1.76
1.62
1.49
1.44
1.38
1.19

2.22
2.18
2.06
1.80
1.74
1.64

2.31
2.10
1.92
1.85
1.85
1.84
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Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

South Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC
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Standing Triple Jump U11G

uliB

U13G

U15G

U158

Vertical Jump U10G

u1oB

U11G

Ul11B
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213
275
224

53
27
28

20

116
201
158
202
203
34
283

161
241
284
125
68

264

16

226
274
80
272
11
74
78
273

138
10

229
90
225
81
79

53
256
156

56
55
263
240
268

Stefan Chirita
Ryan Hayman
Joseph Cooper

Erin Wigginton
Olivia Carey
Molly Searle

Theo Cooper-Smith

Isabella Trowell
Zara Joseph
Charlotte Doney
Daisy Hellier
Shayla Hellier
Ava Parry

Susie Lester

Katelyn Milburn
Evie Bee
Sophie Scoot
Libby Kirby
Hannah Carr

Nicolas Mackugowski

Lamara Hammoudeh
Evie Horrell

Isla Halls

Rosella Nuttall

Esme Taylor

Isla Rowden

Phoebe Summerfield
Frankie Scoble

Freya Norris

Aiva Drury

Max Yelland
Oscar Hulbert
Oliver Hulbert
Elliott Keating
Isaac Drew
William Cooper
Ruben Taylor
Henry Wensley

Erin Wigginton
Megan Johnson
Erin Cockle

Jayden Churchward
Hayden Smyth
Reuben Steed

Aikie Warner

Jack Tocknell

2.50
2.19
1.92

5.49
5.42
3.89

5.16

6.21
6.18
5.54
5.53
5.31
4.97
2.58

6.13
5.74
5.37
5.22
5.12

8.17

0.47
0.44
0.37
0.37
0.34
0.33
0.32

0.3
0.24
0.21

0.49
0.35
0.31
0.31
0.30
0.30
0.29
0.25

0.41
0.40
0.40

0.42
0.40
0.32
0.27
0.26
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Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
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U13G

ui3s
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143
164
41
242
203
38
158
247
157
59
114
62
235

228
193
119
37
113
146

Yasmin Yelland
Tegan Brown

Millie Westwood
Grace Wilkinson
Shayla Hellier

Mollie Hawken-Gray
Charlotte Doney
Scarlett-Mae Felton-Dolecki
Isabelle Doney
Abigail Langdon
Amy Briant

Melissa Bonnett
Amber Heals

Aiden Keating

Finley Cull

Luke Hayes

Omar Hammoudeh
Nicholas Ogle

Naite Harradine-Cole

0.52
0.49
0.48
0.47
0.45
0.41
0.41
0.37
0.32
0.30
0.30
0.27
0.24

0.53
0.49
0.48
0.48
0.42
0.37

333333333333 3

333333

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
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1lap

2 Laps

4 Laps

Devon Sportshall League 2021/2022

Uu10G

uioB

U15G

Ul13G

Ui3B

Ul5B

U10G

Ul11G

uioB

UlilB

UllG

w W N - w

w W N -

Devon County Medalists

16 Lamara Hammoudeh
262 Arabella Moore
184 Freya Steward

138 Max Yelland

269 Alfie Huxtable

177 Harry Stanton
18 Finley Eales

151 Nia Harradine-Cole
153 Isobel Curry

69 Lauren Carr
154 Mia Forbes

216 Sophia Ingham
42 Leonie Dyer
199 Frankie Skelly

279 Freddie Ticehurst
211 Harry Bowman

37 Omar Hammoudeh

267 Adam Dingley
213 Stefan Chirita
232 Alexander Robshaw

184 Freya Steward
180 India Mitchell
91 Eryn Hoey

53 Erin Wigginton
54 Isla Perry
256 Megan Johnson

269 Alfie Huxtable
177 Harry Stanton
245 Jack Lockey

135 George England
101 Thomas Carter
286 Edward Blewett

54 Isla Perry
30 Elsie Goodspeed

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

South Devon AC
Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC



4 Laps

1 Lap Hurdles

2 Lap Hurdles

UllB

Ul15G

Ul13G

Ui3B

Ul5B

U10G

uioB

U15G

Ul13G

Ui3B

U158

UllG

288 Sophia Impey

135 George England
101 Thomas Carter

21 Harrison Crawford

151 Nia Harradine-Cole
154 Mia Forbes

69 Lauren Carr

116 Isabella Trowell
199 Frankie Skelly
216 Sophia Ingham

64 Rowan Alexander-Kemp

194 Thomas Thorner

264 Nicolas Mackugowski
232 Alexander Robshaw
236 Tyler Headin

262 Arabella Moore
91 Eryn Hoey

71 Oceana Tolfree

137 Sam Landfear
84 Joseph Baggott
245 Jack Lockey

153 Isobel Curry
69 Lauren Carr
68 Hannah Carr

42 Leonie Dyer
116 Isabella Trowell
201 Zara Joseph

279 Freddie Ticehurst
193 Finley Cull

211 Harry Bowman

267 Adam Dingley
275 Ryan Hayman
232 Alexander Robshaw

256 Megan Johnson
54 Isla Perry
190 Darcie Benton

Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC



Soft Javelin

Standing Long Jump

UllB

U10G

Ul1G

uioB

UllB

U15G

Ul13G

Ui3B

U15B

U10G

UllG

u10B

UliB

286 Edward Blewett
55 Hayden Smyth

21 Harrison Crawford

180 India Mitchell
226 Isla Halls
74 Frankie Scoble

22 Lyla Smith
28 Molly Searle

96 Isabelle Drew

289 Luca Impey
9 Oliver Hulbert

89 Jack Hargreaves

188 Jovi Mitchell
290 Harrison Deane
170 Riley Brown

151 Nia Harradine-Cole
161 Katelyn Milburn
154 Mia Forbes

143 Yasmin Yelland
158 Charlotte Doney
216 Sophia Ingham

119 Luke Hayes
228 Aiden Keating
279 Freddie Ticehurst

213 Stefan Chirita
275 Ryan Hayman
224 Joseph Cooper

16 Lamara Hammoudeh

184 Freya Steward
262 Arabella Moore

22 Lyla Smith
27 Olivia Carey
156 Erin Cockle

138 Max Yelland
10 Oscar Hulbert

269 Alfie Huxtable

135 George England

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC

Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC



Vertical Jump

Standing Triple Jump

Speed Bounce

Ul13G

Ui3B

U10G

Ul1G

uioB

UllB

U15G

Ul13G

U15B

Ul1G

UlilB

U15G

U13G

20 Theo Cooper-Smith
286 Edward Blewett

143 Yasmin Yelland
164 Tegan Brown
41 Millie Westwood

228 Aiden Keating
193 Finley Cull
119 Luke Hayes

16 Lamara Hammoudeh
8 Evie Horrell
226 Isla Halls

53 Erin Wigginton
256 Megan Johnson
156 Erin Cockle

138 Max Yelland
10 Oscar Hulbert
9 Oliver Hulbert

56 Jayden Churchward
55 Hayden Smyth
263 Reuben Steed

161 Katelyn Milburn
241 Evie Bee
284 Sophie Scoot

116 Isabella Trowell
201 Zara Joseph
158 Charlotte Doney

264 Nicolas Mackugowski
53 Erin Wigginton
27 Olivia Carey
28 Molly Searle
20 Theo Cooper-Smith
153 Isobel Curry
168 Ella Whitford

125 Libby Kirby

152 Lauren Booker
131 Madison Stubbs

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers



Shot

High Jump

Ui3B

Uu10G

Ul1G

uioB

UllB

U15G

Ul13G

Ui3B

U15B

Ul13G

Ui3B

U158

141 Amelie Webber

119 Luke Hayes
113 Nicholas Ogle

180 India Mitchell
86 Evie Kirby
91 Eryn Hoey

27 Olivia Carey
30 Elsie Goodspeed
280 Evie Underwood

81 Ruben Taylor
177 Harry Stanton
139 Luca Shillabeer

101 Thomas Carter
99 Jay Stubbs
56 Jayden Churchward

162 Phoebe Milburn
161 Katelyn Milburn
67 Grace Povey

164 Tegan Brown
143 Yasmin Yelland
242 Grace Wilkinson

146 Naite Harradine-Cole
63 Oscar Mytton

213 Stefan Chirita
264 Nicolas Mackugowski
224 Joseph Cooper

152 Lauren Booker

61 Lana Cory

239 Megan Kinsman-Moore

64 Rowan Alexander-Kemp

267 Adam Dingley

Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
South Devon AC

Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC



